
Quarry Slim

Lightweight Slabs / Porcelain Stone

4 Colours / 1 Finish / 5 Sizes

Quarry Slim is a range of lightweight porcelain slabs that reinterprets the solid strength of 

European stones from a technical point of view. Suitable for residential and business contexts, 

the range offers great versatility when combined with the 12mm-thick version—Quarry. 

Wall: DGQYL 06 Natural

Wall & Floor: DGQYL 05 Natural
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Sizes

V2 – Moderate
Shade Variation

DGQYL 01

DGQYL 05

DGQYL 02

DGQYL 06
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Size (mm)

2500 x 1190  (R)

1190 x 1190  (R)

1190 x 594  (R)

594 x 594  (R)

594 x 296  (R)

Colour Availability

All colours

All colours

All colours

All colours

All colours

Thickness

6

6

6

6

6

Finish

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural
 
Natural

(R) Rectified size – square edge with bevel. Swatch colours may vary from 
original. Samples should be requested.


